
(Boys Selects Hockey)    04 East  (8) at 04 North  (5)
2016 Minnesota Selects Festival,  Friday, April 01, 2016

Herb Brooks NHC and St. Cloud MAC
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC - Main Rink  Time: 2:45PM - 4:17PM
Official Scorer:  Jacob Walling  Attendance: 
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04 North 
Derek Thomas  Coaches

 Starters
01 Jedidiah Klang    G
05 Trey Ausmus    D
12 Jack Olson    D
11 Kellen Murphy    F
06 Daimon Gardner    F
03 Zam Plante    F

04 East 
Mike Sweeney/Pat Guerin

 Starters
30 Ben Dardis    G
08 Grant Dardis    D
04 Ryan Chesley    D
07 Nicholas Pierre    F
09 Jack Sweeney    F
11 Dylan Godbout    F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Justin Kerr    F
04 Carson Reed    D
07 Dominic Thomas    F
08 Kasyn Storbakken    D
09 Kyle Henke    D
10 Zachary Stocker    F
14 Carson Triggs    F
15 Cole Christian    F
16 Gavin Lindberg    F
17 Wyatt Carlson    F
30 Kyle Abrahamson    G

01 Liam Sebek    G
02 Tyler Kotzmacher    F
03 Charlie Stramel    F
05 Reed Kluender    D
06 Jake Harris    F
10 Anthony Madigan    F
12 Patrick Guerin    D
14 Collin Stewart    F
15 Attila Lippai    F
16 Owen Hendrikson    F
17 Aiden Welch    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

04N

04E

 Shots on Goal

04N

04E

16 24

22 21

19 10

10 10

 40

 43

 29

 20

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

04N

04E

 13 

 20 

 1 

 4 

 24 

 17 

 4 

 4 

 37 

 38 

 5 

 8 

 Penalties  Power Plays

04N

04E

 6 12:00 7 9:14  3  0  0 

 10 20:00 6 4:54  1  0  1 

04N- 01 Jedidiah Klang  

04N- 30 Kyle Abrahamson  

04E- 30 Ben Dardis  

04E- 01 Liam Sebek  

2 50:00 20 16 17 14  37  30

2 50:00 13 12 24 20  37  32

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Jared Olson

(Ref) Nick Micek

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  04E 11 Dylan Godbout  15:34  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 4:06 04E ES 17 Aiden Welch 15 Attila Lippai

1 6:43 04E ES 03 Charlie Stramel

04E 05 Reed Kluender Checking (2) 1 7:12

04N 02 Justin Kerr Hooking (2) 1 8:46

1 13:25 04E ES 11 Dylan Godbout 07 Nicholas Pierre

1 14:10 04E ES 07 Nicholas Pierre

04E 05 Reed Kluender Roughing (2) 1 14:29

04E 08 Grant Dardis Tripping (2) 1 22:07

1 22:55 04N PP 14 Carson Triggs 15 Cole Christian

04E 07 Nicholas Pierre High Sticking (2) 2 :04

2 2:13 04N ES 15 Cole Christian 03 Zam Plante

04N 08 Kasyn Storbakken Checking (2) 2 8:11

2 8:54 04E PP

04E 11 Dylan Godbout Roughing  (2) 2 9:01

04N 09 Kyle Henke Roughing  (2) 2 9:01

04N 05 Trey Ausmus Tripping (2) 2 9:20

04E 11 Anthony Madigan Roughing (2) 2 10:32

04N 12 Jack Olson Roughing (2) 2 10:32

2 11:29 04N ES 06 Daimon Gardner 09 Kyle Henke

04E 04 Ryan Chesley Tripping (2) 2 14:07

2 15:34 04E ES 11 Dylan Godbout 16 Owen Hendrikson

2 16:47 04N PP 02 Justin Kerr 11 Kellen Murphy

04E 12 Patrick Guerin Interference (2) 2 16:48

04E 02 Tyler Kotzmacher Cross Checking (2) 2 17:15

2 17:30 04N PP 15 Cole Christian 10 Zachary Stocker

04N 06 Daimon Gardner Holding (2) 2 18:59

04E 02 Tyler Kotzmacher Tripping (2) 2 19:36

2 23:51 04E EN 07 Nicholas Pierre

2 24:25 04E ES 11 Dylan Godbout 09 Jack Sweeney 05 Reed Kluender

 End of Game


